TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | www.advpower.com
POWERCON
ENG-600 Series
600 Watt Open-Frame Power Supply
for Medical Applications
  600W 28mm Height Medical AC-DC Power Supply
  ENG-600 Series
FEATURES
■ 28mm Height Ultra Low-Profile Design
■ Meet IEC/EN/ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1 (Edition 3.1)
■ Max. 600W Output under Forced Fan Flow APPLICATIONS
■ Max. 350W Output under Air Convection ■AIO
■ 80 ~ 264 Vac Input Range ■Printers
■ 1.09”(H) * 4”(W) * 8.58”(L) inches footprints ■POS Systems
■ Efficiency 95% (typ.) at 230Vac input ■Charging Systems
■ Remote sense; Power Good; Built-in VR ■Embedded IPC Systems
■ Output Voltage: 12/ 18/ 24/ 36/ 48Vdc ■Visual Computing Systems
■ LED indicator for power on ■Patient care & hospital grade system
■ 12Vdc fan supply ■Human–Machine Interaction (HMI) Systems
■ No Load Power Consumption: < 0.3W
■ Max Power Density: 16 Watt/cu-in
MODEL :
21CFM no fan
ENG-600-12-01 12 V 45 29.17 1% ±0.5% ±1% ±5% Vout
ENG-600-18-01 18 V 30 19.45 1% ±0.5% ±1% ±5% 12Vdc/0.5A
ENG-600-24-01 24 V 25 14.58 1% ±0.5% ±1% ±5% 12Vdc/0.5A
ENG-600-36-01 36 V 16.67 9.72 1% ±0.6% ±1% ±5% 12Vdc/0.5A
ENG-600-48-01 48 V 12.5 7.29 1% ±0.5% ±1% ±5% 12Vdc/0.5A
INPUT
Parameter conditions/description min  typ  max  units
Voltage 80 264 Vac
Frequency 47 63  Hz